Facial
Recognition
Machine
Vision
Factory
Automation
Smart
Retail

Speci�cations
System
Order Information
Model CPU TDP Graphics GigE  USB PCIe PCI System
® Xeon® /Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 MXM TDP LAN 3.2 x4 Fan
Processor LGA 1200 Socket supports 10th Gen Intel
Processor (Comet Lake-S) EVS-2010 1 - N/A
Chipset Intel® W480E 35W ≤ 60W
EVS-2001 - 1 N/A
BIOS AMI 2 6
EVS-2010F 1 - Y
SIO IT8786E 35W to 85W 60W to 150W
EVS-2001F - 1 Y
Memory 2 DDR4 2933MHz Memory, up to 64GB (ECC/Non-ECC)
OS Windows 10, Linux CPU List
I/O Interface Series CPU GHz TDP (W) ECC RAM
i9-10900E 4.7 65 N/A